



\$~CP-14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 8/2018**

RISHI NARANG

..... Petitioner

Through

Mr.Amit Goel, Adv.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

..... Respondent

Through

Mr.D.Bhattacharya, Adv. for OL

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

08.10.2018

List on 09.10.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

OCTOBER 08, 2018

n