



\$~CP-1to 25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CCP(CO.) 8/2018
RISHI NARANG Petitioner
versus
BHIM YADAV & ANR. Respondents
+ CO.PET. 98/2016, CAs.424-25/2016, 680/2017 & 290/2019
RISHI NARANG Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 840/2015, CAs.3352/2015 & 1935/2017
ALOK KUMAR MISHRA Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 844/2015, CAs. 3359/2015 & 687/2017
RASHMI VYAS Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 96/2016, CAs.420-21/2016 & 679/2017
SOMESH PANDEY Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 97/2016, CAs. 422-23/2016 & 683/2017
ASHA JAIN Petitioner
+ CO. PET. 99/2016, CAs. 426-27/2016 & 682/2017
SANJEEV JAIN Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 102/2016 & CAs. 432-433/2016
RAHUL WALIA Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 122/2016 & CA. 549/2016
MEENU POPLI Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 133/2016, CAs. 608-609/2016 & 692/2017
DHARAM PRAKASH AGRAWAL & ORS. Petitioners
+ CO.PET. 134/2016, CAs.618-619/2016 & 689/2017
MAHENDER SINGH Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 135/2016, CAs.622-623/2016 & 678/2017
UMESH KAUSHIK Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 138/2016, CAs.637/2016 & 685/2017
NARENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 139/2016, CAs.639/2016 & 681/2017
PAVAN KUMAR Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 148/2016, CAs.670/2016 & 691/2017
KAPIL AGRAWAL & ANR. Petitioners
+ CO.PET. 299/2016, CAs.1281-1282/2016 & 684/2017
JOLLY Petitioner
+ CO.PET. 300/2016, CAs.1283-1284/2016
PRITI YADAV & ANR. Petitioners



+ CO.PET. 301/2016, CAs.1285-1286/2016
VINOD KUMAR JAIN & ANR. Petitioners

+ CO.PET. 302/2016, CAs.1288-1289/2016
ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA & ANR. Petitioners

+ CO.PET. 303/2016, CAs.1291-1292/2016 & 690/2017
PRAVEEN KUMAR & ANR. Petitioners

+ CO.PET. 560/2016
JHAMA SINHA & ANR. Petitioner

+ CO.PET. 913/2016, CAs.3682-3683/2016
TANYA BASU & ANR. Petitioners

+ CO.PET. 914/2016, CAs.3684-3685/2016
BASANT KOEMAR SAHTI Petitioner

+ CO.PET. 1213/2016
SURYA GARG Petitioner

+ CO.PET. 1214/2016
PRIYADARSHAN GARG Petitioner

Versus

FALCON REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED..... Respondent

Present: Mr.Amit Goel, Adv. for the petitioners in I-1 to 8 & 10 to 25.
Mr.V.M.Popli, Adv. with Mr.Dhiraj Popli, LR's of the petitioner
in I-9.
Mr. Rakesh Tikku, Sr. Adv. with Mr.Abhay K.Das, Adv. for
the respondent.
Mr.Deepak Anand, Adv. for the Official Liquidator.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
15.04.2019

%

Let the petitioners give a statement to the learned senior counsel for the respondent of the principal amount outstanding which remains payable by the respondent to the petitioners. The amount of interest claimed and the details thereof would be mentioned separately in the statement.



Needful be done within two weeks from today.

List on 02.05.2019.

CA Nos. 368-69/2019 in Co. Pet. 122/2016

By these applications, the applicant seeks to bring on record the LR's of the petitioner.

The applications are allowed.

JAYANT NATH, J.

APRIL 15, 2019/rb