



\$~1 (Company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CCP(CO.) 8/2018
RISHI NARANG

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Amit Goel, Adv.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Kawla Choudhary, Sr. Adv. for
Ex-Management.
Mr.Shubhendu Bhattacharyya, Adv.
for OL.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

15.11.2022

List along with CO.PET. 98/2016 on 3rd February, 2023.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

NOVEMBER 15, 2022/rv