



\$~CP-1 & 3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 8/2018**

RISHI NARANG

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. V. M. Popli, Advocate for Mr.
Amit Goel, Advocate.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Kunal Sharma and Mr.
Shubhendu Battacharya, Advocates
for OL.

Mr. Manik Dogra, Ms. Priyadarshini
Dewan, Ms. Shankari Mishra, Ms.
Swechha Mishra and Mr. Dhruv
Pande, Advocates for ex-
management.

Mr. V. M. Popli, Advocate for LR of
Ms. Meenu Popli along with Mr.
Dhiraj Popli.

+ **CO.PET. 99/2016 & CO.APPL. 426/2016, CO.APPL. 427/2016,
CO.APPL. 682/2017**

SANJEEV JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. V. M. Popli, Advocate for Mr.
Amit Goel, Advocate.

versus

FALCON REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Kunal Sharma and Mr.
Shubhendu Battacharya, Advocates
for OL.



Mr. Manik Dogra, Ms. Priyadarshini Dewan, Ms. Shankari Mishra, Ms. Swechcha Mishra and Mr. Dhruv Pande, Advocates for ex-management.

Mr. V. M. Popli, Advocate for LR of Ms. Meenu Popli along with Mr. Dhiraj Popli.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
03.02.2023

%

List along with CO.PET. 98/2016 on 29th March, 2023.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2023
d.negi