



\$~CP-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 8/2018**

RISHI NARANG

.... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Advocate.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Priyadarshini Dewan, Ms. Shankari Mishra and Ms. Swechha Mishra, Advocates for ex-management.

ORDER

%

29.03.2023

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 28th July, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 29, 2023

d.negi