



\$~C-6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 8/2018**

RISHI NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun Mohan Popli, Advocate.
Mr. Amit Goel, Advocate.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rishi Manchanda standing
counsel for the Official Liquidator.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

22.08.2024

List on 5th November, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

AUGUST 22, 2024

rk/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any