



\$~CO. 13 & 14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 8/2018**

RISHI NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Goel, Adv.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ajay Kumar, Mr.
Abhishek & Mr.
Karmveer, Advs.

Mr. Rishi Manchanda, SC
for OL with Mr. Lakhan
Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia, Sr.
Adv. with Mr. Abhay
Pratap Singh, Mr. Sarthak
Bhardwaj, Ms. Hridyanshi
Sharma, Mr. Bhim Yadav
& Ms. Shali Yadav, Advs.
for Ex- Management

14

+ **CO.PET. 98/2016, CO.APPL. 425/2016,**
CO.APPL. 680/2017, CO.APPL. 290/2019, CO.APPL.
563/2019, CO.APPL. 690/2019, CO.APPL.
176/2021, CO.APPL. 178/2021, CO.APPL. 185/2023,
CO.APPL. 328/2024, CO.APPL. 876/2024, CO.APPL.
877/2024, CO.APPL. 878/2024, CO.APPL. 1075/2024,
CO.APPL. 1076/2024, CO.APPL. 1077/2024,
CO.APPL. 25/2025, CO.APPL. 26/2025, OLR 173/2019,
OLR 174/2019, OLR 17/2023 & OLR 147/2024

RISHI NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Goel, Adv.

versus

**FALCON REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED & ANR.**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ajay Kumar, Mr.
Abhishek & Mr.
Karmveer, Advs.

Mr. Rishi Manchanda, SC



for OL with Mr. Lakhan
Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia, Sr.
Adv. with Mr. Abhay
Pratap Singh, Mr. Sarthak
Bhardwaj, Ms. Hridyanshi
Sharma, Mr. Bhim Yadav
& Ms. Shali Yadav, Adv.
for Ex- Management

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

31.01.2025

1. List on 03.02.2025.
2. A copy of this order be placed in both the matters.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

JANUARY 31, 2025

"SS"