



\$~C-5 & 6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CCP(CO.) 8/2018

RISHI NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. V.M. Popli, Adv. with for LR of
petitioner.

versus

BHIM YADAV & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rishi Manchanda, Adv. for OL.

(C-6)

+ CO.PET. 98/2016, CO.APPL. 425/2016, CO.APPL. 680/2017,
CO.APPL. 290/2019, CO.APPL. 563/2019, CO.APPL. 690/2019,
CO.APPL. 176/2021, CO.APPL. 178/2021, CO.APPL. 185/2023,
CO.APPL. 328/2024, CO.APPL. 25/2025, CO.APPL. 251/2025,
CO.APPL. 252/2025, CO.APPL. 253/2025, CO.APPL. 254/2025,
CO.APPL. 255/2025, CO.APPL. 256/2025, CO.APPL. 704/2025,
CO.APPL. 705/2025, CO.APPL. 717/2025, CO.APPL. 719/2025,
CO.APPL. 721/2025, CO.APPL. 110/2026, OLR 173/2019, OLR
174/2019, OLR 17/2023, OLR 147/2024 & OLR 70/2025

RISHI NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. V.M. Popli, Adv. with for LR of
petitioner.

versus

FALCON REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rishi Manchanda, Adv. for OL.
Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh and Mr.
Dheeraj Kumar, Advs. for Applicants.
Rajesh Kumar & Mansi Aggarwal,

